 BellnixR
Bellnix Co., Ltd.
5-7-8 Negishi Minami-ku Saitama-shi
Saitama JAPAN Postcode: 336-0024
TEL: +81-48-864-7733 FAX: +81-48-861-6402
E-mail: info@bellnix.com
URL : http://www.bellnix.com
No.C013-0.1EN
Models Input V Output V Output I Ripple Noise Efficiency Line Reg. Load Reg.
BTI Series Vdc Vdc A mVpp(typ) % (typ) mV(max) mV(max)
 BTI24-03S400D 3.3 0 to 4 85
 BTI24-05S300D 5 0 to 3 87
 BTI24-12S130D 12 0 to 1.3 15
 BTI24-15S100D 15 0 to 1 20
 BTI24-12W65D ±12 0 to 0.65 89
 BTI24-15W50D ±15 0 to 0.5 90
 BTI48-03S400D 3.3 0 to 4 10 85
 BTI48-05S300D 5 0 to 3 15 87
 BTI48-12S130D 12 0 to 1.3 20
 BTI48-15S100D 15 0 to 1 25
 BTI48-12W65D ±12 0 to 0.65 89
 BTI48-15W50D ±15 0 to 0.5 90
24
(9 to 36)
10
0.4 0.4